
Partdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - Bosmaaier

1



Partdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - Bosmaaier

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 126840-9 Tandwielhuis assy G UR016

002 259072-4 Borgring int R-24 EM408MP

003 259071-6 Borgring ext S-9 EM408MP

004 210157-1 Kogellager 609ZZ EM408MP

005 136949-9 Tandwiel 14mm UR016G

007 265590-2 Inbusbout M8X10Mm Ebh253U

008 210180-6 Kogellager 696ZZ UR016G

009 226184-8 Tandwiel 19mm UR016G

010 136973-2 As G assy UR016G

011 211138-8 Kogellager 6001Llu

012 257456-0 Borgring R28 UR016G

013 140A87-7 Sluitring cpl UR016G

014 347766-4 Borgring EM408MP

015 413201-5 Afdekring EM408MP

016 252236-9 Moer M10-17

017 922216-6 Inbusbout M5X14

018 922242-5 Zeskantbout M5X25

019 266388-0 Tapschroef 5X16 Uc30/35/4020A

020 347115-5 Draadsnijder Em405Mp

021 140X35-4 Beschermrand Maaikop EM408MP

022 251513-6 Inbusbout M5X25 Em404Mp

023 347107-4 Klem Tbv Beschermkap Em403Mp

024 412969-0 Beschermkap EM408MP

025 141N92-5 Steel cpl UR016/17G

025C10 819312-8 Makita Logo Label Ebh253U

025C20 8040V7-0 Label waarschuw UR012G

026 327B90-3 As UR016/17G

027 922241-7 Inbusbout M5X25Mm

028 141E67-0 Handgreep 19 L UR002G

029 347116-3 Hanger Dur188

030 327861-6 Handgreep 19 R UR002G

031 183X79-1 Handgreepset UR016

031C10 252180-0 Borgmoer M5 DUR369A

032 141D26-8 Circuit G UR016G

033 140W06-5 Schakelaarcircuit G UR101C

033C10 819J26-9 Label A/U DUR369A

034 632U35-5 Schakelaar UR013/014G

035 413P49-1 Schakelaarhandel UR016

036 413P48-3 Veiligheidshandel UR016

037 233540-5 Torsieveer 11 Ebh253U

038 233101-1 Drukveer 4

039 687260-7 Klemstrip 4350T

040 183X79-1 Handgreepset UR016

040C10 252180-0 Borgmoer M5 DUR369A

041 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

042 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P



Partdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - Bosmaaier

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

043 911258-5 Schroef 5X35 A

044 457458-8 Kabelklem DUR369A

045 699224-9 Draadboom UR016

046 183X81-4 Motorhuisafdekkap UR016

047 687051-6 Klemstrip *

048 687123-7 Trek Ontlaster Mt812 P

049 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

050 652069-6 Kruiskop Schroef M3X6

051 266490-9 Parker Ck 2X6Mm DDF483 P

052 632P76-1 Aansluitunit UR016G

053 183X80-6 Motorhuisset UR016/17

053C10 931202-6 Zeskantmoer M5 A

054 632R79-7 Draadboom DUX18

055 210244-6 Kogellager 6001ZZ DUX18

056 327719-9 As hub DUX18

057 227848-7 Tandwiel 33 DUX18

058 210243-8 Kogellager 6901ZZ DUX18

059 213925-1 O-ring 21 DUX18 A

060 227A68-9 Tandwiel 16mm UR016G

061 210236-5 Kogellager 627ZZ P

062 519814-1 Anker UR016/17G

063 210235-7 Kogellager 625ZZ P

064 629340-3 Veld DHR281/283

065 922234-4 Inbusbout M5X20

066 922216-6 Inbusbout M5X14

067 183X80-6 Motorhuisset UR016/17

067C10 931202-6 Zeskantmoer M5 A

068 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

069 632U36-3 Schakelaar UR013/014G

070 183Y16-1 Behuizingset UR016/17

070C10 263005-3 Rubber Pen 6 AC320H P

070C20 8012U4-2 Label XGT HS004G

071 922212-4 Inbusbout M5X12

072 422230-7 Dop, -Afsluit Dga700

073 266420-0 Schroef 4X20 Hr2811

074 347B26-6 Valbeugel UR016/017G

075 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

076 183Y16-1 Behuizingset UR016/17

076C10 263005-3 Rubber Pen 6 AC320H P

076C20 8012U4-2 Label XGT HS004G

077 183X81-4 Motorhuisafdekkap UR016

078 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

079 620L55-7 Controller UR016

080 8587V4-0 Label serienr. UR016G

081 8587U9-3 Naamplaat UR016G

091 162965-5 Knop 57 UR002G



Partdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - BosmaaierPartdrawing for  UR016GZ - Bosmaaier

4

Nr. Part nr. Name

092 141D69-0 Handgreephouder boven UR002G

092C10 263005-3 Rubber Pen 6 AC320H P

093 263005-3 Rubber Pen 6 AC320H P

094 312B85-9 Handgreephouder onder UR002G

095 312B65-5 Buishouder boven 24 UR002G

096 312B66-3 Buishouder onder 24 UR002G

097 922251-4 Inbusbout M5X30 Sg1250

098 253047-5 Sluitring 6 P

099 213960-9 O-RING 5 9554NB/GA40/5030 P


